
MENU
Appetizers From the Gulf

Salads

BURGERS, BBQ 
& CHICKEN

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS PLATTERS & PO'BOYS

CHEESE QUESADILLA

CHEESE STICKS
CHIPS, QUESO & SALSA

BLACK LABEL BURGER

NORTHWOOD SLIDERSTHE COWBOY

CHICKEN TENDERS

With sauteed onions & provolone

Served with French fries, Q slaw &
Texas toastAdd Chicken 8

Add Beef Tenderloin 12
Add Shrimp 10

Three mini burgers with cheese,
onions & pickles

Steak burger topped with sauteed
onions & gravy

7

16

8

12

12

16

6

15

16

HAMBURGER
GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN TENDERS
MAC & CHEESE
PIZZA
ICE CREAM

7
5
7
7
9
3

BBQ PORK NACHOS

8

BLACKENED SALMON
Blackened salmon on a bed of
mixed greens with tomato, red
onion, cucumber, capers, boiled
egg & cajun dill dressing

CHICKEN SALAD
Served with seasonal fruit, boiled
egg & a grilled pimento cheese
sandwich

COBB
Mixed greens with smoked bacon,
avocado, boiled egg, blue cheese
crumbles & blue cheese dressing

STRAWBERRY & FETA
Arugula, Feta cheese, candied
walnuts, strawberries, & lemon
zest dressing

The Wedge Salad
Wedge of iceberg lettuce, cherry
tomatoes, Applewood smoked
bacon, blue cheese crumbles, &
blue cheese dressing

TACO SALAD
Grilled taco beef, romaine,
iceberg, tomatoes, black beans,
red onions, avocado, cheese,
salsa & sour cream in a taco shell

Beef tenderloin topped with
pepperjack & honey bbq sauce

CHEESY PIG
Pulled pork topped with pimento
cheese & bbq sauce

HAMBURGER STEAK

CLUB SANDWICH

HIGH ROLLER WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
SUB SHRIMP 14

SPICY CHICKEN 
Blackened chicken topped with
bacon, avocado, tomato, pepperjack
& chipotle mayo

Sandwiches & Wraps

Kids

Shrimp
Catfish
Crab Cake

BAJA TACOS
Mahi Mahi
Grilled Shrimp
Topped with Q slaw, bang sauce
& pineapple salsa

CRAB CAKES SLIDERS
Three crab cake sliders topped with
shredded lettuce, roasted corn aioli
and Q slaw

18

ADD ON PROTEINS
Fried or Grilled Chicken
Beef Tenderloin
Jumbo Shrimp
Salmon

12

12

12

Four fried chicken tenders served
with French fries & Texas toast

  14

12

18

12

7 | 14

12

15

7 | 14

All sandwiches & wraps come with
your choice of French fries, spicy fries,
home fries, house potato chips, sweet
potato fries, fresh fruit or applesauce

Please alert your server of any food
allergies.

 Consumption of raw or undercooked
meats, eggs or seafood can be

hazardous to your health.

Sliders

Three beef tenderloin sliders topped
with cheddar cheese & horseradish
cream

BEEF TENDERLOIN SLIDERS 15
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17
15NORTHWOOD WINGS

Buffalo, BBQ, Lemon Pepper or
Caribbean Jerk sauces

 16

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 12


